120x25mm Computer Case Fan with PWM – Pulse Width Modulation Connector
Produkt ID: FAN12025PWM
The FAN12025PWM 120mm PWM Case Fan adds an efficient air cooling solution to computer cases or
other enclosures to help ensure optimal performance from internal components.
With Pulse Width Modulation (PWM) technology, the fan speed can be dynamically controlled by the
motherboard, so the fan runs at a speed that suits the operating conditions - lowering power
consumption and fan noise when the system is idle, and delivering maximum cooling under full load
conditions.
Backed by a StarTech.com 2-year warranty and free lifetime technical support.
Certifikat, rapporter och kompatibilitet
Användning
• Lowering power consumption and fan noise on computer systems where the cooling fan does not
need to run at full speed all the time
• Noisy or failed case fan replacement/upgrade
• Add an extra fan to a computer for improved system cooling
Funktioner
• 4-pin Pulse Width Modulation (PWM) motherboard connector
• Ever Lubricate Bearing design
• Includes a PWM Y-split cable
Hårdvara
Garantipolicy 2 Years
Antal ledare 4
Fläktlagerstyp Ever Lubricate Bearing
Prestanda
Luftflödeshastighet 33.20 ~ 78.41 CFM
Bullernivå < 17.2 ~ 39 dBA
Medeltid mellan fel
(MTBF)
40,000 Hours
Fläkt rpm 800 ~ 2200 RPM
Kontakt(er)
Kontakttyp(er) 1 - Molex (4-stifts, PWM)
Särskilda
anmärkningar/krav
System- och kabelkrav 4-pin PWM fan connector (male)
Ström
Inspänning 12V DC
Inström 320 mA
Miljö
Drifttemperatur -10°C to 70°C (14°F to 158°F)
Förvaringstemperatur -20°C to 70°C (-4°F to 158°F)
Luftfuktighet 0 ~ 65% RH
Utseende
Färg Svart
Kabinettyp Av plast
Kabellängd 11.6 in [295 mm]
Produktlängd 4.7 in [12 cm]
Produktbredd 4.7 in [12 cm]
Produkthöjd 1.0 in [2.5 cm]
Produktvikt 4.3 oz [122 g]
Förpackning
Förpackningsantal 1
Paketets längd 8.2 in [20.8 cm]
Paketets bredd 5.7 in [14.5 cm]
Paketets höjd 1.3 in [3.4 cm]
Fraktvikt (förpackning) 6.6 oz [188 g]
Vad det är i lådan
Ingår i paketet 1 - 120mm Case Fan
1 - 9 inch PWM Y-Cable
Warranty
Information
Warranty 2 År
* Produkters utseende och specifikationer kan komma att ändras utan förvarning.